Name Company Address email Phone

David Semaine Platinum Driver Training Ltd P.0.Box 3370, Richmond 7050 dsemaine@xtra.co.nz 0272099533
Jonathan Stewart Rotorua Forest Haulage Ltd P.0.Box 7063, Te Ngae, Rotorua 3042 jstewart@rfh.co.nz 07 3459996
Vaughan Potter Rotorua Forest Haulage Ltd P.0.Box 7063, Te Ngae, Rotorua 3042 northern@rfh.co.nz 094373891

Wayne Sykes

Watchorn Transport Ltd

P.O. Box 7063, Te Ngae, Rotorua 3043

wsykes@rfh.co.nz

0272869016

Hone (Beau) Maru

Workplace Safety Solutions Ltd

9 Monakia Street, Rotorua

beau@tranztraen.com

0272315238

Alan Carn-Bennett - 10 Dune Lake Place, RUAKAKA 0116 dcfo0188 @outlook.co.nz 027 4543258
Marc Johnson Greatlake Driver Training 30B Tamatea Road, TAUPO info@drivetaupo.co.nz 0272384032
Neil McKenzie - 302 Racecourse Rd, Waverley, INVERCARGILL, 9810 |neilandlynley@gmail.com 027 4880879
Jason William Williams and Wilshier Ltd 49-55 Biak Street, ROTORUA 3015 jason@williams-wilshier.co.nz 021444099

Lindsay Wright

HWR Driver Training

P.O.Box 1104, INVERCARGILL 9840

lindsay.wright@hwr.co.nz

0275681997

Neil Collier

RaeBoz Partnership

P.O.Box 16, OHAKUNE 4660

bozie@raeboze.co.nz

0273062558

Patrick Waititi

Williams and Wilshier Ltd

107 Aerodrome Road, GISBORNE 4071

patihanaw@hotmail.com

0272892493

Garry Iremonger

Hawkes Bay Driver Assesments Ltd

7 Raupare Road Twyford, HASTINGS 4175

gazz52iremonger@gmail.com

021 2760636

Deane Satherley

Platinum Driver Training Ltd

25 McPherson Street, Richmond, NELSON

deane@training4dyou.co.nz

0277600041

Adrian Burns

Ventus Driver Training Ltd

17 Truebridge Drive, Waitarere, LEVIN 5510

adrian.ventusdt@gmail.com

0273484648

Blair Gilroy

Qube Forestry NZ Limited

107 Aerodrome Road, GISBORNE 4071

blair.gilroy@qube.co.nz

027 2559247




